
MASSACHUSETTS PRIVATE LICENSED FORESTERS Aug-23

FORESTERS FOR THE BIRDS

Name Email Phone 

MA Forester 

License 

William Ashton tomashton@woodsmaninc.com (978) 249-2306 442

Alex Barrett abarrett@longviewforest.com (802) 428-4050 460

Mike Barry mbarry@baystateforestry.com (774) 364-4192 11

David Beers dave@connwood.com (413) 485-4587 343

Phil Benjamin pbenjaminbfs@comcast.net (508) 238-0422 15

Adam Brown shireforestry@gmail.com (413) 854-7525 461

Tom Brule tom.brule@gmail.com (413) 628-0058 24

Jim Caffrey jcaffrey@ttor.org (413) 684-3722 27

Charles Caron caronenv@aol.com (978) 874-5469 29

Tobias Carter tobias.carter1@gmail.com (413) 853-4832 456

Pat Conlin pconlin@gmail.com (413) 336-4745 437

Brian Dale bdale@capecodrta.org (774) 392-3248 48

Jim DiMaio jdimaio@rocketmail.com (774) 200-9726 350

Eric Donnelly eric.donnelly1@gmail.com (413) 658-7656 436

Donald DuBois healthandwellnessrenaissance@yahoo.com (860) 774-8654 59

John Edwards edwards7739@yahoo.com (413) 320-5912 65

Thomas Farrell  tpf321@gmail.com (774) 266-6380 459

Lincoln Fish elfisho@comcast.net (413) 575-9790 69

Mike Fleming mjmefleming@gmail.com (978) 340-0134 72

Scott Gerrish scottgerrish@yahoo.com (413) 245-9534 79

Gary Gouldrup gouldrup@verizon.net (978) 433-8780 81

Ross Hubacz hubacz@hullforest.com (860) 576-1546 438

Tom Jenkins bluedogforestry@comcast.net (413) 537-5878 354

Jeff Jourdain jajourdain@gmail.com (413) 623-5686 114

Jim Kelly jwkelly.consulting@gmail.com (413) 229-8224 122

Robert Kobelia robertkobelia@yahoo.com (802) 442-4749 286

Charlie Koch chaskoch@comcast.net (603) 801-5933 428

Joseph Kowalski joseph@ganeshtree.com (508) 735-7322 406

Richard Kulis richard4385@comcast.net (413) 863-8071 131

Joe Lee joeleeway@juno.com (508) 612-6312 143

Kate Marquis lilacandoakllc@gmail.com (413) 687-9381 422

Austin Mason AMason9443@aol.com (508) 866-2728 158

Mike Mauri mikemaur@crocker.com (413) 665-6829 161

Mark Mueller mueller.hullforest@verizon.net (413) 377-3427 337

John Noppa (515) 894-7315 432

Roger Plourde jr. BAF@rcn.com (508) 792-2414 192

Dave Richard rusretfm@hughes.net (978) 544-2088 203

John Robbins robbinsjohn5@aol.com (508) 254-5111 210

Kevin Scherer kscherer27@aol.com (508) 342-3537 362

Brennan Sheahan sheahan@hullforest.com (860) 966-1178 419

Scott Shove sshove@hotmail.com (413) 822-0875 390

Joe Smith woodsman1035@gmail.com (978) 249-2306 224
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Scott Sylvester scosyl9@earthlink.net (413)625-9818 233

Charlie Thompson cthompson717@comcast.net (617) 894-5000 235

Peter Tucker tuckerforestry@gmail.com (413) 528-6005 240

Rich Valcourt Jr rdvalcourt@comcast.net (508) 479-6635 405

Rich Valcourt Sr deerchaser1@comcast.net (978) 249-5546 277

Mary Wigmore wfrmanagement@gmail.com (413) 628-4594 250

Jess Wikle jwikle24@yahoo.com (413) 329-3234 434

Michele Wilson nesfl@valinet.com (413) 369-4909 254
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